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No 7 PHILIPPI VIVIEN (Rg=5)

Pass 7 1:34.868

Pass 19 2:48.397 1 1:13.529 *

Pass 33 3:58.651 2 1:10.254 *

Pass 48 5:06.949 3 1:08.298 *

Pass 63 6:15.484 4 1:08.535

Pass 78 7:22.860 5 1:07.376 *

Pass 94 8:29.776 6 1:06.916 *

In 113 9:46.981 7 1:17.205

Pass 142 12:21.505 8 2:34.524

Pass 154 13:28.314 9 1:06.809 *

Pass 164 14:35.572 10 1:07.258

Pass 174 15:42.227 11 1:06.655 *

No 9 MATHELOT FREDERIC (Rg=3)

Pass 11 1:43.998

Pass 22 2:53.804 1 1:09.806 *

Pass 36 4:09.649 2 1:15.845

Pass 51 5:15.588 3 1:05.939 **

Pass 67 6:21.521 4 1:05.933 **

Pass 84 7:42.365 5 1:20.844

Pass 99 8:53.538 6 1:11.173

Pass 115 9:59.204 7 1:05.666 *

Pass 126 11:05.118 8 1:05.914

Pass 141 12:19.024 9 1:13.906

Pass 153 13:24.811 10 1:05.787

Pass 163 14:32.442 11 1:07.631

Pass 173 15:38.087 12 1:05.645 *

No 13 CORDON ARNAUD (Rg=1)

Pass 13 2:14.289

Pass 27 3:21.234 1 1:06.945 **

Pass 41 4:32.346 2 1:11.112

Pass 55 5:41.740 3 1:09.394

Pass 73 7:06.270 4 1:24.530

Pass 89 8:10.623 5 1:04.353 **

Pass 105 9:31.221 6 1:20.598

Pass 120 10:35.249 7 1:04.028 *

Pass 134 11:47.457 8 1:12.208

Pass 147 12:51.915 9 1:04.458

Pass 158 14:03.620 10 1:11.705

Pass 168 15:07.795 11 1:04.175

No 21 DUBOS LAURENT (Rg=7)

Pass 23 2:59.362

Pass 38 4:12.314 1 1:12.952 *

Pass 52 5:23.347 2 1:11.033 *

Pass 68 6:32.167 3 1:08.820 *

Pass 83 7:40.782 4 1:08.615 *

Pass 98 8:47.906 5 1:07.124 *

Pass 114 9:55.575 6 1:07.669

Pass 125 11:03.576 7 1:08.001

In 140 12:18.693 8 1:15.117

No 36 MORSELLINO PASCAL (Rg=12)

Pass 26 3:20.637

Pass 42 4:33.808 1 1:13.171 *

Pass 56 5:44.170 2 1:10.362 *

Pass 71 6:53.657 3 1:09.487 *

Pass 87 8:02.303 4 1:08.646 *

Pass 102 9:11.188 5 1:08.885

In 131 11:23.306 6 2:12.118

No 42 CLAVELY MARTIAL (Rg=13)

Pass 10 1:37.445

Pass 21 2:49.378 1 1:11.933 *

Pass 34 3:59.272 2 1:09.894 *

Pass 49 5:08.027 3 1:08.755 *

Pass 65 6:17.053 4 1:09.026

Pass 79 7:26.002 5 1:08.949

Pass 95 8:35.017 6 1:09.015

Pass 110 9:43.891 7 1:08.874

Pass 123 10:54.255 8 1:10.364

Pass 138 12:04.334 9 1:10.079

In 152 13:19.310 10 1:14.976

No 46 SAADOUN ALAIN (Rg=8)

Pass 9 1:36.818

Pass 20 2:49.034 1 1:12.216 *

Pass 35 3:59.767 2 1:10.733 *

Pass 50 5:09.815 3 1:10.048 *

Pass 66 6:18.745 4 1:08.930 *

In 82 7:38.611 5 1:19.866

Pass 106 9:32.135 6 1:53.524

Pass 121 10:40.627 7 1:08.492 *

Pass 135 11:49.054 8 1:08.427 *

Pass 148 12:56.890 9 1:07.836 *

Pass 159 14:04.905 10 1:08.015

Pass 169 15:12.098 11 1:07.193 *

No 60 GUETTA MICHEL (Rg=15)

Pass 37 4:11.066

Pass 53 5:24.685 1 1:13.619 *

Pass 69 6:36.336 2 1:11.651 *

Pass 85 7:46.907 3 1:10.571 *

Pass 100 8:57.288 4 1:10.381 *

Pass 116 10:07.459 5 1:10.171 *

Pass 129 11:17.817 6 1:10.358

Pass 144 12:28.759 7 1:10.942
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No 60 GUETTA MICHEL (Rg=15)

Pass 157 13:38.831 8 1:10.072 *

Pass 166 14:49.854 9 1:11.023

Pass 177 16:02.124 10 1:12.270

No 66 DUSSARD JEAN MARC (Rg=14)

Pass 6 1:31.897

Pass 17 2:44.601 1 1:12.704 *

Pass 31 3:54.373 2 1:09.772 *

Pass 46 5:04.900 3 1:10.527

Pass 64 6:15.895 4 1:10.995

Pass 80 7:26.311 5 1:10.416

Pass 96 8:36.321 6 1:10.010

Pass 111 9:45.546 7 1:09.225 *

In 128 11:15.231 8 1:29.685

No 77 JEANNOT ERIKA (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:28.574

Pass 14 2:36.071 1 1:07.497 **

Pass 28 3:42.548 2 1:06.477 **

Pass 43 4:48.736 3 1:06.188 *

Pass 59 5:54.674 4 1:05.938 **

Pass 72 7:01.124 5 1:06.450

Pass 88 8:06.678 6 1:05.554 **

Pass 103 9:12.106 7 1:05.428 *

Pass 118 10:20.422 8 1:08.316

Pass 132 11:25.936 9 1:05.514

Pass 145 12:31.758 10 1:05.822

Pass 155 13:37.337 11 1:05.579

Pass 165 14:42.671 12 1:05.334 *

Pass 175 15:47.524 13 1:04.853 *

No 86 ROUX STEPHANE (Rg=10)

Pass 54 5:37.130

Pass 70 6:48.096 1 1:10.966 *

Pass 86 7:56.536 2 1:08.440 *

Pass 101 9:04.511 3 1:07.975 *

Pass 117 10:12.365 4 1:07.854 *

Pass 130 11:20.756 5 1:08.391

Pass 143 12:28.365 6 1:07.609 *

Pass 156 13:37.957 7 1:09.592

Pass 167 14:50.047 8 1:12.090

Pass 176 16:01.972 9 1:11.925

No 96 WORMSER MARC (Rg=4)

Pass 3 1:28.087

Pass 15 2:37.492 1 1:09.405 *

Pass 29 3:45.629 2 1:08.137 *

Pass 44 4:53.165 3 1:07.536 *

Pass 60 6:00.711 4 1:07.546

Pass 74 7:08.506 5 1:07.795

Pass 90 8:15.283 6 1:06.777 *

Pass 104 9:22.795 7 1:07.512

Pass 119 10:30.459 8 1:07.664

Pass 133 11:37.068 9 1:06.609 *

Pass 146 12:44.171 10 1:07.103

No 99 LONG MARIE (Rg=11)

Pass 5 1:30.656

Pass 16 2:41.084 1 1:10.428 *

Pass 30 3:50.194 2 1:09.110 *

Pass 45 4:59.069 3 1:08.875 *

Pass 61 6:07.367 4 1:08.298 *

Pass 76 7:16.622 5 1:09.255

Pass 92 8:25.318 6 1:08.696

Pass 107 9:34.611 7 1:09.293

Pass 122 10:43.595 8 1:08.984

Pass 136 11:51.928 9 1:08.333

Pass 149 13:00.115 10 1:08.187 *

Pass 160 14:08.099 11 1:07.984 *

Pass 171 15:16.830 12 1:08.731

No 132 NOGUES FREDERC (Rg=9)

Pass 25 3:20.289

Pass 40 4:31.964 1 1:11.675 *

In 57 5:48.479 2 1:16.515

Pass 81 7:28.308 3 1:39.829

Pass 97 8:36.873 4 1:08.565 *

Pass 112 9:45.974 5 1:09.101

Pass 124 10:54.940 6 1:08.966

Pass 139 12:04.574 7 1:09.634

Pass 151 13:13.915 8 1:09.341

Pass 162 14:21.275 9 1:07.360 *

In 172 15:34.869 10 1:13.594

No 383 SCAGNETTI GILLES (Rg=16)

Pass 12 1:49.386

Pass 24 3:10.626 1 1:21.240 *

Pass 39 4:29.308 2 1:18.682 *

Pass 58 5:49.944 3 1:20.636

Pass 75 7:09.339 4 1:19.395

Pass 91 8:24.644 5 1:15.305 *

Pass 109 9:40.369 6 1:15.725

In 127 11:10.063 7 1:29.694

No 711 MATTEO HERVE (Rg=6)

Pass 8 1:35.435

Pass 18 2:47.774 1 1:12.339 *

Pass 32 3:57.071 2 1:09.297 *

Pass 47 5:05.232 3 1:08.161 *

Pass 62 6:13.162 4 1:07.930 *

Pass 77 7:20.078 5 1:06.916 *

Pass 93 8:27.209 6 1:07.131
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No 711 MATTEO HERVE (Rg=6)

In 108 9:39.717 7 1:12.508

Pass 137 11:52.968 8 2:13.251

Pass 150 13:01.062 9 1:08.094

Pass 161 14:08.589 10 1:07.527

Pass 170 15:16.112 11 1:07.523


